INDEXABLE INSERT
PRODUCT LIST
2025
2 2
Why Choose Us:
֎ Proven expertise across multiple industries
֎ European-made quality and precision
֎ Flexible production capabilities

CP2555
PM
1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
C N . .
CNMA120408 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 (
CNMA120412 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 1.2 (
CNMG120404-PM3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ) (
CNMG120408-PM3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ) (
CNMG120412-PM3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 1.2 ) (
CNMG120404-PM4 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ( ) (
CNMG120408-PM4 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ( ) (
CNMG120412-PM4 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 1.2 ( ) (
CNMG120404-PR3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ( (
CNMG120408-PR3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ( (
CNMG120412-PR3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 1.2 ( (
CNMG120404-MM2 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ( (
CNMG120408-MM2 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ( (
CNMG120404-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ( (
CNMG120408-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ( (
PM3 semi-finishing
PM4 semi-finishing
PR3 semi-roughing
MM2 medium

CP2550
CP2555
PM
1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
CNMG120408-KR4 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 (
CNMG120412-KR4 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 1.2 (
CNMG160612-PR8 16.0 15.88 16.11 6.35 1.2 ( (
CNMG190608-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 0.8 ( (
CNMG190612-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 1.2 ( (
CNMG190616-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 1.6 ( (
CNMG190624-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 2.4 ( (
CNMG250924-PR8 25.0 25.4 25.8 9.53 2.4 ( (
CNMM190608-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 0.8 ( (
CNMM190612-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 1.2 ( (
CNMM190616-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 1.6 ( (
CNMM190624-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.3 6.35 2.4 ( (
CNMM250924-PR8 25.0 25.4 25.8 9.53 2.4 ( (
D N . .
DNMA150608 15.0 12.7 15.5 6.35 0.8 (
DNMA150612 15.0 12.7 15.5 6.35 1.2 (
KR4 roughing

CP2555
PM
1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
S N . .
SNMA120408 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 (
SNMA120412 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 (
SNMA150608 15.0 15.88 15.88 6.35 0.8 )
SNMA150612 15.0 15.88 15.88 6.35 1.2 )
SNMG120404-MM2 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 ( (
SNMG120408-MM2 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 ( (
SNMG120412-MM2 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 ( (
SNMG120404-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 ( (
SNMG120408-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 ( (
SNMG120404-PM4 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 ( ) (
SNMG120408-PM4 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 ( ) (
SNMG120404-PM5 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 ( ) (
SNMG120408-PM5 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 ( ) (
SNMG120412-PM5 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 ( ) (
SNMG120404-PR3 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 ( (
SNMG120408-PR3 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 ( (
SNMG120412-PR3 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 ( (
flat roughing
MM2 medium
SM3 semi-finishing
PM4 semi-finishing

CP2550
CP2555
PM
1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
SNMG120408-KR4 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 (
SNMG120412-KR4 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 (
SNMG190612 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 1.2 ( ) (
SNMG250924 25.0 25.4 25.4 9.53 2.4 ( ) (
SNMG190608-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 0.8 ( ) (
SNMG190612-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 1.2 ( ) (
SNMG190616-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 1.6 ( ) (
SNMG190624-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 2.4 ( ) (
SNMG250924-PR8 25.0 25.4 25.4 9.53 2.4 ( ) (
SNMM190608-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 0.8 ( ) (
SNMM190612-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 1.2 ( ) (
SNMM190616-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 1.6 ( ) (
SNMM190624-PR8 19.0 19.05 19.05 6.35 2.4 ( ) (
SNMM250724-PR8 25.0 25.4 25.4 7.94 2.4 ( ) (
SNMM250924-PR8 25.0 25.4 25.4 9.53 2.4 ( ) (
KR4 roughing
flat roughing
PR8 roughing
PR8 roughing

CP2555
PM
1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
T N . .
TNMA160408 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 (
TNMA160412 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 1.2 (
TNMA220408 22.0 12.7 22 4.76 0.8 )
TNMA220412 22.0 12.7 22 4.76 1.2 )
TNMG160404-PM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ) (
TNMG160408-PM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ) (
TNMG160412-PM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 1.2 ) (
TNMG160404-MM2 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( (
TNMG160408-MM2 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( (
TNMG160404-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( (
TNMG160408-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( (
TNMG160404-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( (
TNMG160408-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( (
TNMG160412-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 1.2 ( (
TNMG160404-PM5 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( ) (
TNMG160408-PM5 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( ) (
TNMG160412-PM5 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 1.2 ( ) (
flat roughing
PM3 semi-finishing
MM2 medium
SM3 semi-finishing

CP2550
CP2555
PM
1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
TNMG160404-PR3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( (
TNMG160408-PR3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( (
TNMG160412-PR3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 1.2 ( (
TNMG160408-KR4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 (
TNMG160412-KR4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 1.2 (
V N . .
VNMG160404-MM2 16.0 9.53 16.6 4.76 0.4 ( (
VNMG160408-MM2 16.0 9.53 16.6 4.76 0.8 ( (
VNMG160404-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.6 4.76 0.4 ( (

1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Positive Turning
C C . .
CCMT060204-PF3 6.0 6.35 6.4 2.38 0.4 ( )
CCMT09T304-PF3 9.0 9.53 9.7 3.97 0.4 ( )
CCMT09T308-PF3 9.0 9.53 9.7 3.97 0.8 ( )
CCMT120404-PF3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ( )
CCMT120408-PF3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ( )
CCMT060204-PM4 6.0 6.35 6.4 2.38 0.4 ) ( ( ( )
CCMT060208-PM4 6.0 6.35 6.4 2.38 0.8 ) ( ( ( (
CCMT09T304-PM4 9.0 9.53 9.7 3.97 0.4 ( ( ( (
CCMT09T308-PM4 9.0 9.53 9.7 3.97 0.8 ( ( ( (
CCMT120404-PM4 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ( ( ( (
CCMT120408-PM4 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ( ( ( (
CCMT060204-SM3 6.0 6.35 6.4 2.38 0.4 ( (
CCMT060208-SM3 6.0 6.35 6.4 2.38 0.8 ( (
CCMT09T304-SM3 9.0 9.53 9.7 3.97 0.4 ( (
CCMT09T308-SM3 9.0 9.53 9.7 3.97 0.8 ( (
CCMT120404-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.4 ( (
CCMT120408-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.9 4.76 0.8 ( (
PF3 finishing
PM4 semi-finishing
SM3 medium
25

1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Positive Turning
R C . .
RCMX160600-PR8 16.0 16 16 6.35 - ( (
RCMX200600-PR8 20.0 20 20 6.35 - ( (
RCMX250700-PR8 25.0 25 25 7.94 - ) ) )
RCMX320900-PR8 32.0 32 32 9.53 - ( ( (
S C . .
SCMT120404-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 ( (
SCMT120408-SM3 12.0 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 ( (
T C . .

N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Positive Turning
TCMT110204-SM3 11.0 6.35 11 2.38 0.4 ( (
TCMT110208-SM3 11.0 6.35 11 2.38 0.8 ( (
TCMT16T304-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 3.97 0.4 ( (
TCMT16T308-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 3.97 0.8 ( (
TCMT110202-PM4 11.0 6.35 11 2.38 0.2 ( ( ( (
TCMT110204-PM4 11.0 6.35 11 2.38 0.4 ( ( ( (
TCMT110208-PM4 11.0 6.35 11 2.38 0.8 ( ( ( (
TCMT16T304-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 3.97 0.4 ( ( ( (
TCMT16T308-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 3.97 0.8 ( ( ( (
V B . .
VBMT160404-PF3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 (
VBMT160408-PF3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 (
VBMT110304-MM4 11.0 6.35 11 3.18 0.4 ( (
VBMT110308-MM4 11.0 6.35 11 3.18 0.8 ( (
VBMT160404-MM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( (
VBMT160408-MM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( (
SM3 medium
PM4 semi-finishing
PF3 finishing
MM4 medium

PM
1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Positive Turning
VBMT110304-SM3 11.0 6.35 11 3.18 0.4 ( (
VBMT110308-SM3 11.0 6.35 11 3.18 0.8 (
VBMT160404-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( (
VBMT160408-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( (
VBMT160404-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( ( ( (
VBMT160408-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( ( ( (
V C . .
VCMT160404-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( ( ( (
VCMT160408-PM4 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.8 ( ( ( (
VCMT160404-SM3 16.0 9.53 16.5 4.76 0.4 ( (

1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Milling
O N M U
ONMU050505-MM3 5.0 13.0 5.0 5.08 0.5 (
S N M X
SNMX120512-CM3 12.0 12.7 12.7 5.62 1.2 ( ( (
SNMX1205ANN-CM3 12.0 12.7 12.7 5.62 - ( ( (
L N M U
LNMU0303ZER-CM3 3.0 6.0 3.2 4.29 - ( ) )
face milling
face milling

CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Milling
S D M T
SDMT070308-CF4 7.0 7.94 7.94 3.18 0.8 ( (
SDMT09T312-CF4 9.0 9.53 9.53 3.97 1.2 ( (
SDMT070308-CM3 7.0 7.94 7.94 3.18 0.8 ( (
SDMT09T312-CM3 9.0 9.53 9.53 3.97 1.2 ( (
SDMT070308-CR2 7.0 7.94 7.94 3.18 0.8 ( (
SDMT09T312-CR2 9.0 9.53 9.53 3.97 1.2 ( (
R D . .
RDMT0802MO-CM3 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.38 - ( ) )
RDMT10T3MO-CM3 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.97 - ( ) )
RDMT1204MO-CM3 12.0 12.0 12.0 4.76 - ( ) )
RDMW10T3MO 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.97 - (
RDMW1204MO 12.0 12.0 12.0 4.76 - (
RDMW1204MO-CR2 12.0 12.0 12.0 4.76 - ( (
RDMW1605MO-CR2 16.0 16.0 16.0 5.56 - ( (
high-feed milling
round milling
round milling
48

PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Milling
R P . .
RPMT08T2MOE-CM3 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.78 - ( (
RPMT10T3MOE-CM3 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.97 - ( (
RPMT1204MO-CM3 12.0 12.0 12.0 4.76 - ( ( (
RPMW08T2MO 8.0 8.0 8.0 2.78 - ( (
RPMW1003MO 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.18 - ( (
RPMW10T3MO 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.97 - ( (
round milling
round milling
Insert
Negative Turning

1050
PM
1055
PM
2050
PM
2055
CK1050
U
N
3050
on - stock off - stock
Insert
Drilling
S P M G
SPMG050204-DM3 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.38 0.4 (
SPMG060204-DM3 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.38 0.4 (
SPMG07T308-DM3 7.0 7.94 7.94 3.97 0.8 (
SPMG090408-DM3 9.0 9.8 9.8 4.76 0.8 (
SPMG110408-DM3 11.0 11.5 11.5 4.76 0.8 (
SPMG140512-DM3 14.0 14.3 14.3 5.2 1.2 (
W C M T
WCMT030208-DM3 3.0 5.56 3.8 2.38 0.8 (
WCMT040208-DM3 4.0 6.35 4.3 2.38 0.8 (
WCMT050308-DM3 5.0 7.94 5.4 3.18 0.8 (